
Core Plus Financing

PGIM Real Estate offers a non-recourse, core plus financing product for light transitional, light value-add, 
bridge, and stabilized commercial real estate loans for all property types in primary and secondary markets.  

Senior Debt $25 to $250 million

Mezzanine Debt $10 to $100 million

Term 3-7 years inclusive of extension options

Interest Rate LIBOR + 275 and greater

Loan-to-Value Up to 80% as-stabilized

Recourse Non-recourse, except for standard carve-outs

Prepayment Flexible with yield maintenance

Property Types All major property types, storage, senior housing, student housing, and medical office.

Markets U.S. Top 30

Structure Future funding, release flexibility, interest reserve, and earnout funding

Fees Origination, exit, and extensions may be applicable
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Self-Storage Portfolio | Various
$55 Million Senior

Multifamily | Minneapolis, MN
$51 Million Senior

Office  |  Houston, TX
$92 Million Senior

Office & Retail  |  New York, NY
$88 Million Senior + Mezzanine

Industrial Portfolio | Nationwide
$408 Million Senior + Mezzanine

Multifamily | Redmond, WA
$69 Million Senior

Creative Office  |  Atlanta, GA  
$37 Million Senior

Multifamily  |  Boston, MA
$105 Million Senior

Properties
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Loan Officer Territory Phone Number Email Address

Paul Geyer TX, AR, NM, OK, LA (214) 721-6007 paul.geyer@pgim.com

Dallas, 2100 Ross Avenue, Suite 2500, Dallas, TX 75201

Loan Officer Territory Phone Number Email Address

Trace Wilson AL, GA, MS, TN, FL, NC, SC (404) 704-8948 trace.wilson@pgim.com

Atlanta, 3560 Lenox Road, Suite 1400, Atlanta, GA 30326

Loan Officer Territory Phone Number Email Address

Trevor Arnholt DC, VA, MD, WV, FL (571) 357-7903 trevor.arnholt@pgim.com

Metro DC, 4350 N Fairfax Drive, 7th Floor, Arlington, VA 22203

Loan Officer Territory Phone Number Email Address

Christy Lockridge IL, IA, ND, SD, MN, NE, WI, MI, KS (312) 228-6505 christy.lockridge@pgim.com

Craig Foreman OH, PA (Western/Pittsburgh), IN, KY, MO (312) 565-6251 craig.foreman@pgim.com

Chicago, 180 N Stetson Ave, Suite 5400, Chicago, IL 60601

Loan Officer Territory Phone Number Email Address

Trent Brown Orange County, NV, AZ, UT, CO (310) 295-5042 trent.brown@pgim.com

Jace Bertges Los Angeles, San Diego, San Bernardino, Riverside (310) 295-5086 jace.bertges@pgim.com

Jaime Zadra Western Region (310) 295-5063 jaime.zadra@pgim.com

Los Angeles, 2029 Century Park East, Suite 860, Los Angeles 90067

Loan Officer Territory Phone Number Email Address

Natalia Todorov Northern CA, OR, WA, ID, MT, WY, AK, HI (415) 291-5085 natalia.todorov@pgim.com

Elizabeth Velazquez Northern CA, OR, WA, ID, MT, WY, AK, HI (415) 291-5010 elizabeth.velazquez@pgim.com

San Francisco, 101 California Street, 40th Floor, San Francisco, CA 94111

Loan Officer Territory Phone Number Email Address

Brett Ulrich NY, RI, NH, ME, MA, CT, VT (212) 329-3213 brett.ulrich@pgim.com

Justin Levitt NY, PA (Eastern), NJ, DE (212) 329-3215 justin.levitt@pgim.com

Melissa Farrell Eastern Region (212) 329-3200 melissa.farrell@pgim.com

New York, 1114 Avenue of the Americas, 31st Floor, New York, NY 10036

Contacts


